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MHCTpyKUunu 1 KoY Ang gusanda ""MuwyTtka

KaHBa: 14 kayHT White Aida

CTexKn: 7T7x 74

Pasmep: 13.97 x 13.43 cm | 5.50 x 5.29 groiimos | 88 x 88 cTexkoB

Nanurpa: DMC

KpecT

Cumeon = Homep

310
= 739
L 3689
] 436
738+739
< 775
* 818
907
MonykpecT
Cuvpon Homep
B 699
4] 907
BakcTiy
[ |

Hum Haseaxue
Black

Dune cream
Rose petal pink
Teddy brown

Summer rain blue
Powder pink

N N NN NN NN

Granny Smith green

Hum Haseahne
2 Deep grass green
2 Granny Smith green

Nanurpa/ Homep
DMC 310
DMC 3865

Cumpon = Homep

712
# 3865
g2 738
“ 712+739
= 3756
* 727
& ] 906
? 725
Cumeon Homep
906
(4] 907

Hum HassaHue
1 Black
1 Winter white

Hum Haseanue
Cream
Winter white
Sahara cream

Cloud blue
Primrose yellow
Apple green

N N NN NN NN

Sunlight yellow

Hutv Hasgahne
2 Apple green
Granny Smith green

anM eyaHune: 3aTeHeHHble 6110KN NoKasbiBaloT nepekpelweHHble CTEXKN.

CospaaHo c nomoubto Cross Stitch Professional ana Windows www.dpsoftware. co.uk
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